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Product Datasheet

Tetrahydrobostrycin (Fusaquinone B), CAS [[1072119-07-3 1147549-78-7]]

USB-045330

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
Form

CAS Number

Tetrahydrobostrycin (Fusaquinone B), CAS [[1072119-07-3 1147549-
78-71]

USB-045330
045330
USB-045330-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Antibiotic. Antibacterial (weak). Anticancer compound (weak).
Synonym: Fusaquinone B CAS Numbers: 1072119-07-3 and 1147549-
78-7 Source: Fusarium sp. Molecular Weight: 340.3 Molecular
Formula: C16H2008 Solubility: Ethanol or DMSO. Appearance:
Supplied...

340.3
97% (HPLC)
Supplied as a brownish solid.

[1072119-07-3 1147549-78-7]



